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REVISED TIME TABLE OF POSTPONED EXAM PAPERS DATES i.e 
08/11/2016 to 15/11/2016 

 
 

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded. 
Examination Programme 

B.A. I (CBCS), II (Theory + MCQ Pattern) & III year (Theory Pattern)  
(Regular & Backlog) Examination Winter – 2016 

The Examination shall be held on days & dates mentioned below all Centres simultaneously. 
 

Time:  II & V Semester : 10:00 am to 12:00 noon        IV Sem :  02:00 pm to 4:00 pm                    
            I & VI Semester : 10:00 am to 12:00 noon                                III Sem : 02:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

 
Sr.No. Subject & Paper No. Sr.No. Subject & Paper No. 

TUESDAY 08.11.2016 FRIDAY 09.12.2016 
 
 

274 
 

275 
 

276 
 
 
 

277 
278 

 
279 
281 

 
282 

 
283 

 
284 

 
285 

 
 

286 
 

287 

B.A. II Semester 
ENGLISH 
Study of Drama – IV  
PALI 
Dhighanikaya wa Suttanipat – IV  
SANSKRIT 
Kavya Shastra Wa Shilalekha – IV 
 
B.A. V Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Administrative Thinkers – IX (Old)   
Administrative Thinkers – IX (New) 
ECONOMICS 
Indian Economy – IX (Old) 
Indian Economy  – IX (New)    
PHILOSOPHY 
History of Indian Philosophy – IX  
HOME SCIENCE 
Foods & Nutrition – IX    
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
Management & Sports Psychology in 
Physical Education – IX – (Old) 
Psychology & Sociology of Physical 
Education – IX – (New) 
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCI. 
Information Sources and Services – IX  
MASS COMM. & JOURNALISM 
Radio – IX 

 
 

288 
 

289 
 

290 
 

B.A. IV Semester 
ENGLISH 
Study of  Prose – VIII 
PALI 
Anguttar Nikhya & Dhammapad – VIII   
SANSKRIT 
Gadhya Vaibhavm – VIII 
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WEDNESDAY 09.11.2016  SATURDAY 10.12.2016 
 
 

291 
 

292 
 

293 
 
 
 

294 
295 

 
296 
297 
298 

 
299 

 
300 

 
301 

 
 

302 

B.A. I Semester 
ENGLISH 
Study of Drama – II  
PALI 
Dhighanikya wa Suttanipat – II  
SANSKRIT 
Mahakavyam – II 
 
B.A. VI Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Major Trends & Issu. in Public Ad.-XIII- (Old) 
Urban Local Govt. in Maha.-XIII-(New) 
ECONOMICS 
History of Economic Thoughts – XIII –(Old) 
International Economics-XIII-(New) OR 
Mathematical Economics-XIII(New)                         
PHILOSOPHY 
Symbolic Logic – XIII  
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
Officiating & Coaching in Games &  Sports – 
XIII –(Old) 
Officiating & Coaching in Games &  Sports – 
XIII –(New) 
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCI. 
Cataloguing Theory – XIII 

 
 

303 
 

304 
 

305 
 

B.A. III Semester 
ENGLISH 
Study of Prose (Essays)– VI 
PALI 
Angttarnnikay pali  & Khudakpath– VI   
SANSKRIT 
Dharmshashtra – VI 

THURSDAY 10.11.2016   TUESDAY 13.12.2016 
 
 

306 
 

307 
 

308 
 

309 
 

310 
 

311 
 

312 
 
 
 

313 
314 

B.A. II Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Pri. of Administration Organizations – III 
ECONOMICS 
Micro Economics – III  
PHILOSOPHY 
Applied Ethics – III   
HOME SCIENCE 
Introduction to Family Resource Mgmt. – III           
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
Principles of Physical Education – III  
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCI. 
Library Organizations – III  
MASS COMM. & JOURNALISM 
His of Ambedkari  Journalism & Editing  III 
 
B.A. V Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Recent Trends in Public Admin. – X –(Old)   
Rural Local Govt. in Maha. – X –(New) 

 
 

324 
 

325 
 

326 
 

327 
 

328 
 

329 
 

330 
 
 
 

B.A. IV Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Office Administration – VII  
ECONOMICS 
Banking – VII  
PHILOSOPHY 
Research Methodology–VII  
HOME SCIENCE 
Family Res. Mgmt. App.Art & Int. Deco. -VII  
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
Health & Physical Education– VII 
MASS COMM. & JOURNALISM 
Public Relation – VII 
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 
Classification Theory – VII  
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315 
316 
317 

 
318 

 
319 

 
320 

 
321 

 
322 

 
323 

ECONOMICS 
History of Economic Thoughts – X –(Old)   
History of Eco. Thoughts – X –(New) OR 
Mathematical Economy –X (New) 
PHILOSOPHY 
Symbolic Logic – X  
HOME SCIENCE 
Home Sci. Extension & Education – X   
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
History & Development of Games & Sports 
& Training  Methods – X – (Old) 
Organization & Mgt. in Phy. Edu.-X– (New) 
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCI. 
Cataloguing Theory – X  
MASS COMM. & JOURNALISM 
News Paper Management  – X 

FRIDAY 11.11.2016   WEDNESDAY 14.12.2016 
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332 
 

333 
 

334 
 

335 
 

336 
 

337 
 
 
 
 
 
 

338 
339 
340 
341 

 
342 
343 
344 
345 

B.A. I Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Principles of Public Administration – I  
ECONOMICS 
Micro Economics  – I  
PHILOSOPHY 
Ethics – I   
HOME SCIENCE 
Human Development – I  
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
History of Physical Education – I  
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCI. 
Library Organizations – I  
MASS COMM. & JOURNALISM 
History of Marathi Newspaper & Basic 
Journalism – I 
 
 
 
B.A. VI Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Urban Local Self Govt in Maha-XIV-(Old) OR 
Financial Admin & Public Policy – XIV-(Old) 
Major trends & issues in P.A.-XIV-(New) OR 
Financial Admin & Public Policy – XIV-(New) 
ECONOMICS 
Industrial Economics – XIV-(Old)      OR 
Mathematical Economics– XIV (Old) OR 
Quantitative Techniques  – XIV (Old) 
Rural Economics – XIV-(New)      OR 

 
 

352 
 

353 
 

354 
 

355 
 

356 
 

357 
 

358 
 

B.A. III Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Personnel Administration – V            
ECONOMICS 
Macro Economics (Compulsory) – V  
PHILOSOPHY 
Inductive Logic – V  
HOME SCIENCE 
Introduction to Nutrition – V  
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
Basic Science of Physical Education – V  
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCI. 
Classification Theory – V  
MASS COMM. & JOURNALISM 
Development Journalism & Comm. – V 
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346 
347 

 
348 
349 
350 

 
351 

Energy Economics– XIV (New) OR 
Quantitative Techniques  – XIV (New) 
PHILOSOPHY 
Modern Philosophical Trends – XIV OR 
Philosophy of Education – XIV         OR 
Aesthetics – XIV  
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCI. 
Cataloguing Practice – XIV 

SATURDAY 12.11.2016  THURSDAY 15.12.2016 
 
 

359 
 

360 
361 
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372 
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374 
375 

 
 
 

376 
377 
378 

 
379 

B.A. II Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Indian Administration – IV  
PHILOSOPHY 
Political Philosophy – IV   OR 
Mahatma Gandhi Soc. Philosophy – IV  OR          
Social Psychology – IV   
ECONOMICS 
Economy of Maharashtra – IV                OR 
Agricultural Economics – IV  
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 
Library Administration – IV 
 
B.A. V Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Rural Local Self Govt. in Maha.-XI (Old) OR 
Financial Administration –XI –(Old) 
Financial Administration –XI (New) OR 
Recent Trends in Public Admin-XI (New)   
ECONOMICS 
Industrial Economics – XI –(Old)  OR 
Mathematical Economics – XI-(Old) OR 
Quantitative Techniques – XI  -(Old) 
Industrial Economics – XI –(New)  OR 
Quantative Techniques – XI –(New)  OR 
Urban Economics-XI – (New) 
 
PHILOSOPHY 
Modern Philosophical Trends – XI OR 
Philosophy of Education – XI          OR 
Aesthetics – XI  
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 
Cataloguing Practice – XI 

 
 

380 
 

381 
382 

 
383 
384 

 
 
 

B.A. IV Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
District  Administration – VIII  
PHILOSOPHY 
Modern Western Philosophy – VIII    OR 
Indian Ethics – VIII  
ECONOMICS 
Devep. & Environmental Eco.-VIII OR                         
Statistical Methods – VIII 

TUESDAY 15.11.2016  FRIDAY 16.12.2016 
 
 

385 
 

B.A. I Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
Evolution of Indian Adm & Constitution – II  
PHILOSOPHY 

 
 

400 
 

B.A. III Semester 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
State Govt. & Administration – VI  
PHILOSOPHY 
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387 
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392 
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394 
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396 
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398 
399 

Social philosophy – II      OR 
Mahatma Gandhi Moral philosophy -II OR                    
General Psychology – II  
ECONOMICS 
Co – Operation – II                OR 
Agricultural Economics – II  
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 
Library Administration – II 
HOME SCIECE 
Foods & Nutrition -II 
 

B.A. VI Semester 
MARATHI 
Madyayugin Mara. Vangmay Itihas-XII-(Old)  
Madyayugin Mara.Vangmay Itihas-XII-(New)  
 HINDI 
Hindi Bhasha Tatha Hindi Sah. ka Iti-XII(Old)  
Hindi BhashaTatha Hindi Sah. ka Iti-XII (New) 
KANNADA 
Classical Literature – XII –(Old) 
Old Kannada Poetry & Prose-XII –(New) 
URDU 
Taareque Urdu Zaban – o- Adab – XII- (Old) 
Taareque Urdu Zaban –o- Adab – XII- (New) 

401 
402 

 
403 
404 

 

Greek Philosophy – VI OR 
Modern Indian thoughts – VI  
ECONOMICS 
Economics of  Devp. & Planning  – VI OR                                 
Statistical Methods – VI  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Controller of Examinations 
 


